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Daily Schedule 2017

MEAL TIMES: Breakfast: 7:00am to 8:00am  Lunch: 12:00pm to 1:00pm Dinner: 5:30pm

SUNDAY 9:00am  Staff arrives
Staff meeting in dining hall (ALL staff in camp, dressed in
10:30am Team Resolute Polo)
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm  All Troops and Staff meet at Front Gate for Opening
1:05pm  Intro on Dining Hall. Take swim tests and health check.
Camp Orientations (Swim Tests, Dining Hall Prep, Range
1:30pm  Orientation, Camp Tour)
5:00pm  Troop Photos Over
5:45pm  Formal Parade and Retreat
6:00pm  Dinner
7:00pm  Camp Leadership Meeting
All Camp Meeting on Parade Field followed by Waterfront
7:45pm  Orientation
8:15pm  Opening Campfire
10:00pm Taps
11:00pm Staff Lights Out
MONDAY -
FRIDAY
6:30am  Polar Bear Swim
7:00am  Reveille
7:00am  Breakfast Buffet Begins
8:00am  Breakfast Buffet Ends
8:00am  Resolute Good Turn/Site Clean-Up
8:45am  Morning Colors
9:10am  First Merit Badge Period
10:10am Second Merit Badge Period
10:10am Leaders’ Meeting
11:10am Third Merit Badge Period
12:00am Program Areas Closed
12:00pm Lunch Buffet Begins
1:00pm  Lunch Buffet Ends
1:00pm  Siesta
2:00pm  Fourth Merit Badge Period
3:00pm  Afternoon Activity Period
4:00pm  Open Program, Free Swim
4:45pm  Troop Time
5:15pm  Waiters Report to Dining Hall
5:15pm  Colors



In addition.....
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

5:30pm
6:45pm
10:00pm

6:45pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
6:45pm
8:00pm
6:45pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

Dinner
Camp Wide Program
Taps

Aquatics Meet

Vespers (remember a Scout is Reverent)
Troop Night

Resolute Challenge

Order of the Arrow Social

Apache Relay

Little Pond Triathlon

Leader’s Meeting & Paperwork Processing
Troop Awards in Campsites

Family Southern BBQ

Formal Parade and Retreat

Closing Campfire
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2017 Schedule
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
6:30 Polar Bear Swim Polar Bear Swim Polar Bear Swim Polar Bear Swim Polar Bear Swim
7:00 Reveille Reveille Reveille Reveille Reveille
7108 BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
8:45 Morning Colors Morning Colors Morning Colors Morning Colors Morning Colors
9:10 Merit Badge Period | Merit Badge Period | Merit Badge Period | Merit Badge Period | Merit Badge Period |
10:10 Merit Badge Per_iod ] Merit Badge Per_iod I Merit Badge Per_iod Il | Merit Badge Per_iod Il | Merit Badge Per_iod ]
Leader's Meeting Leader's Meeting Leader's Meeting Leader's Meeting Leader's Meeting
11:10 Merit Badge Period I11 Merit Badge Period 111 Merit Badge Period Il | Merit Badge Period 111 | Merit Badge Period I11
12t0 1 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
1:00 Siesta Siesta Siesta Siesta Siesta
2:00 Merit Badge Period IV Merit Badge Period IV Merit Badge Period IV | Merit Badge Period IV | Little Pond Triathalon
Leader's MB Meeting
3:00 Afternoon Activity Afternoon Activity Afternoon Activity Afternoon Activity (3:00)
Troop Time/Awards
4:00 Open Program Open Program Open Program Open Program 3:15-5:15
4:45 Troop Time Troop Time Troop Time Troop Time
5:15 Colors Colors Colors Colors BBQ (5:30)
5:30 DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
6:45 Aquatics Meet Vespers Resolute Challenge Apache Relay megggg’t‘de &
7:00 Closing Campfire
8:00 Troop Time Troop Night Troop Time Troop Time
10:00 Taps Taps Taps Taps Taps




